
Fogler Library

Pageviews for all visitors
Jan 1, 2012 - Jan 31, 2012

Comparing to: Site
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108,809 Pageviews

Sunday, January 1, 2012 0.58% (631)

Monday, January 2, 2012 0.90% (984)

Tuesday, January 3, 2012 1.85% (2,018)

Wednesday, January 4, 2012 2.60% (2,826)

Thursday, January 5, 2012 2.34% (2,545)

Friday, January 6, 2012 2.39% (2,601)

Saturday, January 7, 2012 1.02% (1,109)

Sunday, January 8, 2012 1.34% (1,457)

Monday, January 9, 2012 4.34% (4,718)

Tuesday, January 10, 2012 4.52% (4,919)

Wednesday, January 11, 2012 4.70% (5,117)

Thursday, January 12, 2012 3.54% (3,854)

Friday, January 13, 2012 3.21% (3,492)

Saturday, January 14, 2012 1.31% (1,420)

Sunday, January 15, 2012 1.77% (1,921)

Monday, January 16, 2012 3.70% (4,021)

Tuesday, January 17, 2012 5.24% (5,700)

Wednesday, January 18, 2012 5.10% (5,544)

Thursday, January 19, 2012 4.51% (4,904)

Friday, January 20, 2012 3.42% (3,721)

Saturday, January 21, 2012 1.47% (1,603)

Sunday, January 22, 2012 1.94% (2,108)

Monday, January 23, 2012 5.15% (5,608)

Tuesday, January 24, 2012 5.18% (5,640)

Wednesday, January 25, 2012 5.08% (5,527)

Thursday, January 26, 2012 4.62% (5,025)
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Friday, January 27, 2012 2.31% (2,515)

Saturday, January 28, 2012 1.70% (1,849)

Sunday, January 29, 2012 2.93% (3,187)

Monday, January 30, 2012 5.50% (5,982)

Tuesday, January 31, 2012 5.76% (6,263)
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